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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2021-2022

Student Attendance Semester Wise (April to July)

Ist Year 2nd Semester Ba (Hons) Hindi

2021/1651

2021/1652

2021/1653

2021/1654

2021/1655

2021/1656

2021/1657

2021/1658

2021/1659

2021/1660

2021/1661

2021/1662

2021/1663

2021/1664

2021/1665

2021/1666

2021/1667

2021/1668

2021/1669

2021/1670

2021/1671

2021/1672

2021/1673

2021/1674

2021/1675

2021/1676

2021/1677

2021/1678

2021/1679

2021/1680

2021/1681

2021/1682

Roll No

BALJEET SINGH SALUJA

NITISH  KUMAR

DIVESH CHANDRA

ARUN PANWAR

VIKAS CHAUDHARY

BHUPENDER

RAHUL DHAKAD

VISHAL YADAV

RISHABH MISHRA

MANISH NAGWAN

PIYUSH RAJ

NEERAJ KUMAR GOND

NIKHIL SRIVASTAVA

AYUSH SINGH PATEL

RANU PAL

RAJVARDHAN

YASHASVI VASHISTHA

DEEPAK KUMAR

KAVYA VERMA

NAGENDRA SINGH BHANDARI

AJAY  RAJBHAR

PRAKASH  SINGH

YUGANSH SHARMA

DHARMENDRA KUMAR PAL

MOHD GULFAM

ATHARAV RAO CHANDEL

BHUMIKA SHAILESH KOTHARI

AASHUTOSH  SINGH  DANGI

VIKASH DHAKAD

PANKAJ

AJAY KUSHWAH

SAGTARAM

Name

106

38

82

93

110

72

27

82

82

82

72

27

99

72

104

27

82

82

88

75

72

93

82

95

14

58

58

104

40

84

63

39

47

23

70

28

90

54

17

65

69

68

35

13

19

64

74

18

72

64

66

21

51

41

63

83

6

22

20

60

16

67

47

24

44

61

85

30

82

75

63

79

84

83

49

48

19

89

71

67

88

78

75

28

71

44

77

87

43

38

34

58

40

80

75

62

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2021-2022

Student Attendance Semester Wise (April to July)

Ist Year 2nd Semester Ba (Hons) Hindi

2021/1683

2021/1684

2021/1685

2021/1686

2021/1687

2021/1688

2021/1689

2021/1690

2021/1691

2021/1692

2021/1693

2021/1694

2021/1695

2021/1696

2021/1697

2021/1698

2021/1699

2021/1700

2021/1701

2021/1702

2021/1703

2021/1704

2021/1705

2021/1706

2021/1707

2021/1708

2021/1709

2021/1710

2021/1711

2021/1712

2021/1713

2021/1714

Roll No

ADITYA YADAV

PRANJAL PANDEY

VIKASH YADAV

BHASKAR YADAV

SAURABH  SAHU

SONU DHAKAD

SAHIL ALI

ASHISH KUMAR 9519296046

SUNIL KUMAR LOHIYA

SHIVPAL SINGH

SHIVANI GUPTA

KHEER MOHAN PANDEY

PAYAL  SHARMA

RADHIKA

KHUSHI

ANUJ

PUSHPRAJ SINGH PAIKRA

ABHAY KUMAR MAURYA

SUMIT

MUSKAN

NIKITA

HARSH SINANDI

BHOOMIKA  CHOUDHARY

LAKSHANA VERMA

BADAL

PRINCE

AMRITA KUMARI

JOGENDRA DHAKAD

AYUSH YADAV

AMAN CHARNAWAT

PRABHU RAM

HARSH  KUMAR JHA

Name

86

29

85

29

97

95

84

97

29

95

74

29

29

108

95

60

29

84

74

74

84

29

69

84

29

63

84

74

39

95

29

74

62

23

73

7

63

26

67

64

17

49

56

5

8

64

61

11

17

59

59

65

74

13

47

62

9

52

70

55

22

12

7

68

72

79

86

24

65

27

80

66

59

52

76

17

28

59

64

18

59

70

80

88

88

45

68

74

31

83

83

74

56

13

24

92

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2021-2022

Student Attendance Semester Wise (April to July)

Ist Year 2nd Semester Ba (Hons) Hindi

2021/1715

2021/1716

2021/1717

2021/1718

2021/1719

2021/1720

2021/1721

2021/1722

2021/1723

Roll No

CHANCHAL

HARSH  RATHI

ASLAM

ROSHAN KUMAR SHARMA

PREETI

KRITIKA

GARIMA

SUMIT

MOHAMMAD AHMAD BAIG

Name

84

74

29

84

84

84

29

97

131

66

48

10

71

69

73

9

62

73

79

65

34

85

82

87

31

64

56

Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)


